Marlin One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Cr
20160107wolka
Connections:
I J (s) (F)
(b) (H)
Electric radiators:
x w

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
Powder coating
600 430 244 134 300 400 450 75 1,50 4,83 WZMRN060043
600 530 301 165 300 500 450 75 1,69 5,71 WZMRN060053
600 630 358 196 400 600 450 75 1,88 6,58 WZMRN060063
780 430 319 172 300 400 630 75 2,05 6,61 WZMRN078043
780 530 393 212 400 500 630 75 2,32 7,83 WZMRN078053
780 630 467 252 400 600 630 75 2,58 9,05 WZMRN078063
1185 430 467 251 400 400 1035 75 3,19 10,21 WZMRN118043
1185 530 576 309 600 500 1035 75 3,61 12,11 WZMRN118053
1185 630 685 367 800 600 1035 75 4,02 14,01 WZMRN118063
1680 430 653 351 600 400 1530 75 4,61 14,67 WZMRN168043
1680 530 805 433 800 500 1530 75 5,22 17,43 WZMRN168053
1680 630 957 514 1000 600 1530 75 5,82 20,19 WZMRN168063
Plated finishes
600 430 156 84 120 400 450 75 1,50 4,83 WZMRN060043
600 530 192 104 200 500 450 75 1,69 5,71 WZMRN060053
600 630 228 124 200 600 450 75 1,88 6,58 WZMRN060063